0600002497

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

900069910549

04/21/06--01004--001 **70.00



Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

SECRETARY OF STATE

06 APR 21 PH 2:58

[Inys

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: AG NI Holdings, Inc.

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Robin Valle						
		(Name of	Person)			
Clayton Serv	ices, Inc.					
<u></u>		(Firm/Co	mpany)			
2 Corporate I	Drive					
		(Addı	ess)			
Shelton	CT	064	84			
<u> </u>		(City/State :	and Zip code)			
For further informa	tion concerning this	202	all: \ 926-5655			
(Name of)	Person	_ al (Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number)		
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301			MAILING ADDRESS: New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			
Enclosed is a check	for the following an	iount:				
▼ \$70.00 Filing Fe	e S78.75 Filin Certificate		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TREGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	corporation; must include " Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp		"COMPA	NY," "CORPORA	ATION,"
(If name unavai	lable in Florida enter altert	ate cornorate name a	donted for t	he numose of tran	sacting business in Florida)
Delaware	-	•	20-244	• •	suching submoss in Frontou
·	under the law of which it i			(FEI number,	if applicable)
2/25/05		• •	Perpetu		••
·	e of incorporation)	J		_	ase to exist or "perpetual")
		2/4/06			
<u></u>		ransacted business in 5 607.1501 & 607.150			
2 Corporate	e Drive	Shelton	СТ		06484
	(Principal office addre	ss)		
2 Corporate	e Drive	Shelton	CT		06484
	(Current mailing addre	ess)		
	D	ocument Ima	ging		
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized	in home state or cou	intry to be c	arried out in state	of Florida)
Name and stree	<u>et address</u> of Florida regi	stered agent: (P.O.	Box <u>NOT</u>	_acceptable)	
Name:	NRAI Services,	Inc.	•		
ffice Address:	2731 Executive	<u>Park Drive, Su</u>	<u>uit</u> e 4		
	Weston		Flori	da <u>'33331</u>	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Paul J. Hagan, Assistant Secretary (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:	DIVISION OF STA		
A. DIRECTORS			
Chairman:	06 APR 21 PM 2: 51		
Address:	<u> </u>		
	<u>. </u>		
Vice Chairman:			
Address:	_ 		
Director: Frank Filipps			
2 Corporate Drive			
Shelton CT 06484			
Director: Steven Cohen			
Address: 2 Corporate Drive			
Shelton CT 06484			
3. OFFICERS			
resident: Frank Filipps			
ddress: 2 Corporate Drive	<u></u> i ⁱ · · ·		
Shelton CT 06484			
ice President: Frederick C. Herbst			
ddress: 2 Corporate Drive			
Shelton CT 06484			
ecretary: Steven Cohen			
ddress: 2 Corporate Drive Shelton, CT 06484			
easurer: Frederick C. Herbst			
ddress: 2 Corporate Drive Shelton, CT 06484			
OTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing addition	al officers and/or directors. 4/18/01		
3. Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the app			
4. Steven Cohen, Secretary			

1 K

.



I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AG NI HOLDINGS, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2006.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "AG NI HOLDINGS, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2005.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.



3930880 8300

060351714

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 4669235

Variet Smith Windson

DATE: 04-14-06